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Neuradni rezultati
UnOfficial Results

Absolutna razvrstitev

Poz. §t. Skup. Razred Voznik Drz

Pos. St. Group Class Driver Nat
1 205 CN+C3  -3000 ZAJELSNIK Patrik SLO
2 201 D+E2  -3000 STANKOVIC Viadimir  SLO
3 206 CN+C3  -3000 FAJKUS Miroslav cz
4 10 E1 -4000 PREGARTNER Herbert A
5 202 D+EZ  -3000 SMROELJ Marjan sLO
6 3 E1 -4000 VALANT Samo SLO
7 1 8T -2000 DEKLEVA Igor SLO
8 14 E1 -4000 BUBNIC Milan sLO
9 23 E1 -2000 MICHL Dan cz
10 6 A +3000 HERNADI Laszlo H
1 4 E1 -2000 SKRBINSEK Andrej  SLO
12 8 A +3000 HAFNER: Armin 1
13 29 E1 -2000 KASPAREK Milan cz
14 21 A +3000 RIHTAR Miha SLO
15 51 A -2000 HORVAT Sago sSLO
16 108 N -2000 PREK Ales sSLO
17 204 D+E2  -3000 PEDRONI Gabriella |
18 28 Ef -2000 LOGAR Boétjan sSLO
19 104 N -2000 GRUDNIK Matej SLO
20 26 E1 -1400 STOLI Lucio 1
21 53 A -2000 SLAVEC Gregor SLO
22 102 N -2000 UDOVE Alojz SLO
23 103 N -2000 VELJAK Miro SLO
24 308 CAT3  Ci KRAL Oskar cz
25 54 A 2000 STROZIC Mitja SLO
26 306 CAT2 B3 MICHL Josef cz
27 131 A -1400 MIKLAVEIE Tadej SLO
28 134 A -1400 COTIC Igor sLO
29 72 A -1600 BOSTJANCIC Tulic  SLO
30 105 N -2000 FABIJAN Spela sSLO
31 55 A -2000 RANT Gregor sSLO
32 115 N -2000 POCKAJ Metod SLO
33 100 N -1600 JERAS Franc SLO
34 119 N -2000 ZORMAN Slavko sLO
35 133 A -1400 SAVIE Denis SLO
36 307 CATZ BS THEURETSBACHER LeA
37 157 A -1400 MERKAC Franjo sLO
38 156 A -1400 VALLISNERI Guglielmo 1
39 304 CAT1  Al0 GUERRA Massimo |
40 159 A 1400 DONATO Lorenzo 1
41 25 E1 -3000 BORSTMAR Tomaz  SLO
42 310 CAT4 D2 TYKAL Petr cz
43 137 A -1400 MAKAROVIC Andrej  SLO
44 136 A -1400 MENARD Domen SLO
45 166 A -1400 KOBAL Sebastjan SLO
46 140 A -1400 MEDVED Jan sSLO
47 147 A -1400 ZNIDERCIC Teo SLO
48 309 CAT4 D2 STARA Kamila cz
49 312 CAT2 B3 PATERA Michal cz
50 139 A -1400 KOVAL Aleks sSLO
51 161 N -1400 POGLAJEN Zaran SLO
52 311 CATZ B3 STEJSKAL Milan cz
53 148 A -1400 PRELC Andrej SLO
54 18 E1 -1600 MELINK Jemej sLO
55 160 A -1400 TREEK Klemen SLO
56 162 A -1400 TAMBURLINI Marco |
57 22 A -2000 TOMC Bojan sLO
58 604 divi MIKLAVEIC Vasja sLO
59 301 CATZ2 BS PAPEZ Metod SLO
60 120 N -2000 GORISEK Ivan SLO
61 152 A -1400 KALIOPE Danijel sLO
62 167 A -1400 MIHEVC Andrej SLO
63 601 div1 KROPIVSEK Luka SLO
64 607 divi JUHANT Neje sSLO

NTL
Competitor

V-Racing Velenje

In Sport Horjul

Czech National Team
MSC Rottenegg

AK Lamko

AT sport klub

Team Dekleva Dewalt
AMD SA - Imos

Czech National Team
Fonix motorsport

AK Lamko

Rennstall Mendel-italy
Czech National Team
ARK LIZZY-EZ Racing
DAK Magnum

DD Ultra

Scuderia Veregra

AK Bencin Adrenalin
AK V-Racing
Mercatino Trieste
Team Dekleva Dewalt
Udové motorsport
AMTK Koper

Czech National Team
AK V-Racing

Czech National Team
3D Carst 04

5D Carst 04

AK Olimpija

AK Elektrodekleva
ASD Kamnigka Bistrica
ARK LIZZY-EZ Rac
ASD Kamnigka Bistrica
ASD Kamnitka Bistrica
AMTK Koper

Historic racing team Austria
Klub modri dirkagi
Squadra corse Trieste
Forum lulii historic club
Squadra corse Trieste
AD Studenec Sevnica
SK Industrietechnik Modrice
AK Olimpija

DAS Kolesel

AK Ajdoviéina motorsport
DAS Koleselj

5D Carst 04

SK Industrietechnik Modrice
Czech National Team
AK MPI Racing Idrija
AK Lamko

Czech National Team
AK AjdovEtina motorsport
AMD Tolmin

AMD Zvezda

BL Racing

AK Olimpija

3D Carst 04

AD Studenec Sevnica
DAK Magnum

AK Zasavie

Motoklub BUHC

AMEK Festajn

AK Elektrodekleva

Vozilo
Vehicle

Osella PA 20 S

LOLA Ford F 3000
Lucchini P3-95 M
Ferstl Porsche GT 2
LOLA 99 Zytec F 3000
Lancia delta integrale

Alfa Romeo 156 8T 2.0

Lancia delta integrale
Lotus - Michl tip 01
BMW M3

Peugeot 206

BMW M3

Skoda Fabia MK
Mitsubishi lancer evo 5
Renault Clio Wiliams
Honda civic Typ R
LOLA B 99/50 F 3000
Renault Clio RS Cup
Renault Clio RS
Suzuki cultus 1.3
AlfaRo 156 2.0 TS
Renault clio RS
Honda Integra Typ R
Skoda 130 RS

Ford Escort RS 2000
Skoda 130 RS
Suzuki swift GTI
Suzuki swift GT|
Honda Civic VTI 1.6
Clio 20RS
Peugeot 309 GTI
Honda Integra Typ R
Citroen Saxo VTS
Renault Clio williams
Zastava yugo

BMW 2002 ti
Zastava yugo 1300
Citroen AX GTi

Alfa Romeo Giulia GTA

Peugeot 205 Rallye
Renault R 11 TURBO
F-Easter MTX 1-03
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Zastava yugo 1300
Zastava yugo 1300
Zastava yugo 1300
Zastava yugo 1300
F-Easter MTX 1-03
Fiat 128 SC

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Suzuki swift GTI

Fiat 128 5C

Suzuki swift GTI

Fiat uno

Zastava yugo 1300
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Seat Ibiza 2.0 diesel
F Seicento sporting
Ford Escort RS 2000
Renault Clio williams
Zastava yugo 1300
Zastava yugo 1300
F Seicento sporting
F Seicento sporting

1.Voznja
1.Race

01:57.37
01:59.17
02:04.10
02:07.58
02:09.56
02:13.30
02:09.79
02:16.99
02:21.22
02:14.59
02:22.27
02:15.42
02:20.34
02:17.71
02:21.07
02:20.867
02:23.64
02:23.29
02:22.10
02:23.54
02:25.46
02:24.81
02:25.37
02:28.47
02:25.37
02:28.10
02:28.67
02:27.22
02:27.38
02:29.00
02:29.35
02:28.92
02:31.31
02:32.74
02:30.02
02:32.22
02:29.62
02:32.17
02:37.88
02:33.85
02:35.49
02:58.25
02:34.94
02:36.96
02:37.76
02:37.23
02:37.94
02:37.03
02:40.97
02:39.78
02:41.41
02:43.03
02:42.26
02:44.42
02:43.34
02:57.09
02:43.29
02:43.62
02:54.01
02:55.35
02:44 44
02:44.42
02:44.30
02:48.41

2.Voinja
2.Race

01:57 .67
01:59.07
02:03.57
02:04 44
02:03.98
02:07 44
02:10.09
02:08.61
02:07 .48
02:13.29
02:12.92
02:14 .44
02:14.29
02:16.47
02:17 58
02:18.30
02:17.04
02:16.99
02:20.25
02:22.23
02:23.28
02:23.26
02:25.60
02:24.33
02:23.17
02:25.44
02:2517
02:25.79
02:26.94
02:26.81
02:25.87
02:25.39
02:26.07
02:28 .62
02:28.60
02:28.55
02:31.75
02:31.07
02:29.84
02:32.16
02:31.31
02:22.34
02:33.32
02:34.57
02:35.38
02:34 .88
02:35.82
02:36.71
02:34 47
02:36.34
02:38.45
02:37.10
02:39 67
02:39.22
02:39.73
02:33.75
02:40.48
02:41.48
02:36.24
02:37.11
02:41.41
02:42.47
02:42.51
02:44.35

3.Voznja
3.Race

01:58.47
01:56.79
02:04.35
02:04.24
02:05.93
02:07.95
02:09.43
02:10.02
02:07.867
02:14.52
02:12.82
02:18.05
02:14.55
02:15.01
02:18.60
02:18.87
02:17.65
02:18.12
02:21.67
02:19.52
02:22.36
02:23.57
02:22.77
02:23.08
02:27.49
02:24.76
02:25.47
02:27.07
02:25.96
02:25.23
02:26.23
02:28.44
02:26.60
02:26.49
02:29.42
02:28.65
02:31.13
02:29.32
02:27.30
02:31.40
02:31.02
02:21.59
02:34.05
02:34.47
02:33.39
02:34.91
02:34.75
02:34.88
02:33.73
02:37.51
02:36.18
02:37.32
02:38.48
02:37.98
02:40.39
02:33.82
02:41.47
02:41.89
02:37.89
02:36.61
02:43.24
02:44.10
02:46.69
02:44 42

Skupaj
Total

05:53.51
05:55.03
06:12.02
06:16.26
06:19.47
06:28.69
06:29.31
06:35.62
06:36.37
06:42.40
06:47.81
06:47.91
06:49,18
06:49.19
06:57.25
06:57.84
06:58,33
06:58.40
07.04.02
07:05.29
07:11.10
07:11.64
07:13.74
07:15.88
07:16.03
07:18.30
07:19.31
07:20.08
07:20.28
07:21.04
07:21.45
07.22.75
07:23.98
07:27.85
07:29.04
07:29.42
07:32.50
07:32.56
07:35.02
07:37.41
07:37.82
07:42.18
07:42.31
07:46.00
07:46.53
07:47.02
07:48.51
07:48.62
074917
07:53.63
07:56.04
07:57.45
08:00.41
08:01.62
08:03.46
08:04.66
08:05.24
08:06.99
08:08.14
08:09.07
08:09.09
08:10,99
08:13.50
08:17.18

Zaost. Km/h

Gap Km/h
113,0

01.52 1126
1851 1074
22,75 106,2
2596 106,3
3518 1028
3580 1026
4211 1010
4286 1008
4889 993
54,30 98,0
5440 98,0
5567 97,7
5568 97,7
01:03.74 958
01:0433 95,6
01:0482 955
01:0489 955
01:1051 04,2
01:11.78 94,0
01:17.59 92,7
01:1813 92,6
01:2023 92,1
01:22.37 91,7
012252 N6
01:2479 91,2
01:25.80 91,0
01:2657 90,8
01:2677 90,8
01:2753 90,6
01:27.94 90,5
01:29.24 90,3
01:3047 90,0
01:3434 89,2
01:3553 89,0
01:3591 88,9
01:3899 88,3
01:39.05 88,3
01:4151 87,8
014390 874
014431 873
01:4867 86,5
01:48.80 86,4
01:5249 858
01:53.02 857
01:5351 85,6
01:5500 853
01:6511 853
01:5566 85,2
02:0012 844
02:02.53 83,9
02:03.94 83,7
02:06.90 83,2
02:08.11 83,0
02:09.95 82,7
021115 824
02:11.73 824
02:1348 82,1
02:1463 81,9
02:1556 81,7
02:15.58 81,7
02:17.48 81,4
02:19.99 81,0
02:2367 80,4

Alples timing, 21.5.2007 16:03:32
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Neuradni rezultati
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Absolutna razvrstitev

Poz. §t. Skup. Razred Voznik Drz

Pos. St. Group Class Driver Nat
65 608 divi RONCEL Simon SLO
66 158 A -1400 SMOLNIKAR Stanislav SLO
67 154 A -1400 LIKAR Danilo sLO
68 303 CAT1  Ag BELLI Guido 1
69 302 CAT1 A7 KREMEL Gunter A
70 62 E1 -2000 HRIBAR AndraZ SLO
71 305 CAT1  A13 CECIL Frantisek cz
72 24 E1 -2000 FABIJAN Andrej sLO
73 B0 A -2000 KOSTAJNSEK Primoz  SLO
74 163 A -1400 ULJAMCIC Bostian SLO
75 146 A -1400 MAKAROVIC Bojan  SLO
76 61 E1 -1600 POGACAR Brane sLO
77 142 A -1400 SINIGOJ Erik SLO
78 164 A -1400 KODER Jernej SLO

NTL
Competitor

5D Carst 04

AMD SA - Imos

AK MPI Racing Idrija
Forum lulii historic club
Historic racing team Austria
DAS Koleselj

Czech National Team
AK Elektrodekleva

AK Zasavie

AMD SA - Imos

AK MPI Racing Idrija
ASD Kamnigka Bistrica
5D Carst 04

AK MPI Racing Idrija

Vozilo
Vehicle

F seicento sporting
Peugeot 106
Zastava yugo 1300
Lancia fulvia Zagato 1.3
Steyr Puch 650 TR
Renault Clio RS Cup
Hakar H/1

Renault Clio RS Cup
OPEL Astra GSI
Zastava yugo 1300
Zastava yugo 1300
VW Golf |

Zastava yugo 1300
Zastava yugo 1300

1.Voznja
1.Race

02:50.27
02:49.39
02:50.30
02:55.01
03:06.19
02:53.70
03:16.16
02:22.37
02:23.70
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

2.Voinja
2.Race

02:46.02
02:49.83
02:47.77
02:46 47
02:58.18
03:53.21
03:05.45
02:52.65
02:24.93
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

3.Voznja
3.Race

02:46.66
02:46.35
02:48.18
02:44.87
02:56.52
02:30.36
03:05.31
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Skupaj
Total

08:22.95
08:25.57
08:26.25
08:26.35
09:00.89
09:17.27
09:26.92
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Zaost. Km/h

Gap

02:29.44
02:32.06
02:32.74
02:32.84
03:07.38
03:23.76
03:33.41

Km/h

79,5
73,0
789
78,9
739
"7
705

Alples timing, 21.5.2007 16:03:32



